
Dated : 17-04-2023Dated : 17-04-2023General_D-241/2023/DJM-398General_D-241/2023/DJM-398

 

Rathoon O M 
District Jail Superintendent 

District Jail Mananthavady, Wayanad, Pin- 670654 Phone: 04935 240061
(e-mail: dj.mndy.prisons@kerala.gov.in)

(Website: www.keralaprisons.gov.in

Re-Tender NoticeRe-Tender Notice
E- Government Procurement(e-GP)
E-Tender Notice(Running Contract)

 
    Superintendent ,District Jail Mananthavady is inviting online bid for the supply of
Domestic LPG cylinder for the Finacial Year 2023-2024 (Re-Tender)

1 Tender no &
Date D-241/2023/DJM,17/04/2023

2 item reqired supply of Domestic LPG cylinder (14.2Kg) for the
Finacial Year 2023-2024

3 Specification 14.2Kg of Domestic LPG cylinder
4 PAV Amount 550000/-

5 Cost Of
tender Form

Rs 1530 (Rupees One thousand and Thirty only)
18% GST amount on the tender fees shall be paid
to GST Department directly by the bidder

6 EMD 1% of PAC (Online payment only)

7
Staring date
And Time Of
online Tender

As per the critical date (17/04/2023, 2 pm)

8 Last date of
online Tender As per the critical date (02/05/2023, 10 AM)

9
Date And time
of opening of
tender

As per the critical date (03/05/2023,10 AM)

10 Place of
Openig

Superintendent ,District Jail Mananthavady
Wayand 

11

Address of
Tender
inviting
Authority

Superintendent ,District Jail Mananthavady
Wayand -670645,PH 04935240061
E-mail- dj.mndy.prisons@kerala.gov.in
Website,www.keralaprisons.gov.in

D-241/2023/DJM d5f069


